SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEINISCHER BOWLING-VERBAND e.V,

Handicapliste Seniorenliga nach Schnitt

NAME PINS SPIELE SCHNITT HDC

1 Meissner, Dieter 3302 16 206,38 0

2  Polakowski, Wolfgang 3203 16 200,19 0

3  Seul, Michael 3159 16 197,44 0

4  Peter, Jlrgen 2346 12 195,50 0

5 Diezmann, Uli 3124 16 195,25 0

6 Reichert, Heinz 2342 12 195,17 0

7  Meissner, Siegfried 3092 16 193,25 0

8 Hansen, J. Hinrich 3074 16 192,13 0

9  Jbns, Siegfried 2296 12 191,33 0

10 Meier, Manfrd 2293 12 191,08 0

11 Stlrmer, Rolf 3057 16 191,06 0

12 Meissner, Gerhard 3011 16 188,19 1

13 Sell, Gabriela 3009 16 188,06 1

14  Asmus, Giinter 2982 16 186,38 3
15 Richter, Reiner 2951 16 184,44 4
16  Thiel, Kurt-Jlrgen 2949 16 184,31 4
17  Winkler, Michael 2943 16 183,94 4
18 Reichert, Sylvia 2179 12 181,58 6
19 Kaoll, Bernd 2904 16 181,50 6
20 Kruse, Wolfgang 2904 16 181,50 6
21 Hilbert, Doris 2172 12 181,00 6
22 Jeglin, Falk-Ulrich 2887 16 180,44 7
23 Reis, Rosemarie 2885 16 180,31 7
24  Pfeifer, Peter 2868 16 179,25 8
25 Petersen, Uwe 2854 16 178,38 8
26 Evers, Peter 2844 16 177,75 9
27 Loper, Thomas 2129 12 177,42 9
28 Eckert, Karl-Heinz 2836 16 177,25 9
29 Poppler, Gertrud 2111 12 175,92 10
30 Kock, Erhard 2810 16 175,63 10
31 Behrendt, Traute 2104 12 175,33 10
32 Glomb, Jirgen 2068 12 172,33 12
33 Dammann, Axel 2753 16 172,06 13
34 Bastian, Klaus 2751 16 171,94 13
35 Vogt, Wolfgang 2060 12 171,67 13
36  Fritsch, Michael 2742 16 171,38 13
37  Schmidt, Detlev 2049 12 170,75 13
38 Bojanic, Jurica 2039 12 169,92 14
39 Eggert, Thomas 2007 12 167,25 16
40 Buchwald, Ernst 2653 16 165,81 17
41 Auktuhn, Ulrich 2486 15 165,73 17
42 Kruse, Barbara 1972 12 164,33 18
43 Damann, Sabine 1964 12 163,67 18
44  Kellmann, Raimond 2596 16 162,25 19
45  Garstecki, Brigitte 1945 12 162,08 20
46 Lorenzen, Sven 2590 16 161,88 20
47 Dose, Uwe 2583 16 161,44 20
48 Rauschke, Peter 1930 12 160,83 20
49  Dittkrist, Ingo 1922 12 160,17 21
50 Dracke, Helmut 2542 16 158,88 22



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Siemiatkowski, Andreas

Hudbner, Christina
Anwald, Dietrich
Vogel, Andreas
Konig, Walter
Khodja, Djemal
Volkmann, Peter
Winter, Karin
Schneider, Hanna
Kdnig, Elke
Schnuchel, Bernd
Pommer, Horst
Rosenbaum, Ingrid
Sallach, Rainer
Kothe, Hendrik
Dlding, Hans-Peter
Dracke, Frauke
Tillack, Eberhard
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